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Artist Website On tour

...And You Will Know Us 

by the Trail of Dead
https://www.facebook.com/andyouwillknowusbythetrailofdead/

100 gecs https://www.100gecs.com/

Action Bronson http://www.actionbronson.com

alt-J http://www.altjband.com

Alvvays http://alvvays.com/ ×

Amy Shark http://www.amyshark.com/

Andy Burrows http://www.andyburrows.co.uk

Angie McMahon https://www.angiemcmahon.com/ ×

ÃO https://www.instagram.com/ao.band/ ×

Arab Strap https://www.arabstrap.scot/ ×

Baby Queen https://www.babyqueen.world/

BANNERS https://www.itsbanners.com/

Beabadoobee https://www.beabadoobee.com/

BENEE https://www.facebook.com/BENEE/?fref=tag

Best Coast http://www.bestcoast.us

Bikini Kill https://bikinikill.com/ ×

Blossoms http://www.blossomsband.co.uk/

Bnny https://www.bnnyband.com/

Brad Stank https://bradstank.bandcamp.com/

Bully http://bullythemusic.com

Cari Cari https://www.caricariragazzi.com/

Carly Rae Jepsen https://www.carlyraemusic.com/

Cassandra Jenkins https://cassandrajenkins.com/

Catfish and the 

Bottlemen
http://www.catfishandthebottlemen.com/

Cautious Clay https://www.cautiousclay.com/

Chappaqua Wrestling https://www.chappaquawrestling.com/

Charlie Cunningham http://www.charliecunningham.com/

Charly Bliss http://charlybliss.com/

Cherry Glazerr http://cherry-glazerr.com/

CIEL https://www.instagram.com/cielcielmusic/

Circa Waves http://circawaves.com/ ×

COLA https://cola.band/

Connan Mockasin https://www.facebook.com/connanmockasin

Cousin Tony’s Brand 

New Firebird
https://www.doubledrummermusic.com/cousin-tonys-brand-new-firebird

Crumb https://www.crumbtheband.com/ ×

Current Joys https://www.facebook.com/currentjoys/

Danny Brown http://xdannyxbrownx.com/ ×

Death Cab For Cutie http://deathcabforcutie.com/

Deb Never http://debnever.com/

Egyptian Blue https://www.facebook.com/egyptianblueinc/ ×

Empress Of http://empressof.me/

Fat White Family http://fatwhitefamily.bandcamp.com/ ×

Faye Webster https://www.fayewebster.com/ ×

FIDLAR http://fidlarmusic.com/

Frankie Cosmos https://www.facebook.com/FrankieCosmos

Genesis Owusu https://www.genesisowusu.com/

Gengahr https://www.gengahr.com/

Georgia Harmer http://www.georgiaharmer.com/

Gustaf https://www.gustaftheband.com/

Hatari https://www.facebook.com/hatridmunsigra/



Helena Deland http://helenadeland.com/

Hinds https://www.facebook.com/hindsband

How To Dress Well http://howtodresswell.com

ICEAGE https://iceagecopenhagen.eu/

Illuminati Hotties https://illuminatihotties.bandcamp.com/

Isaac Gracie https://soundcloud.com/isaac-gracie

Jaakko Eino Kalevi https://jaakkoeinokalevi.com/

Japandroids http://japandroids.com

Jasmine Jethwa

Jawbreaker https://www.jawbreakerband.com/

JFDR https://jfdrcurrent.com/

Joy Oladokun https://www.joyoladokun.com/

Juniore https://nl-nl.facebook.com/heyjuniore/

Just Mustard ×

Kadhja Bonet https://www.facebook.com/KadhjaBo

Kelly Lee Owens https://kellyleeowens.bandcamp.com

L'Rain https://www.lrain.info/

La Dispute https://www.ladispute.org/ ×

Lake Street Dive https://lakestreetdive.com/

Le Tigre

Lily Allen https://www.lilyallenmusic.com/

Lovejoy https://www.facebook.com/love.joystl/

Luna Li https://www.lunali.ca/

Maria BC https://therealmariabc.bandcamp.com/

Marika Hackman http://marikahackman.com/

Marlon Williams http://www.marlonwilliams.co.nz/

Metronomy http://www.metronomy.co.uk/

Miya Folick https://www.facebook.com/MiyaFolickMusic/

Molly Burch http://www.mollyburchmusic.com/

Nation of Language https://www.nationoflanguage.com/ ×

Pale Waves https://www.facebook.com/palewaves/

Pixies https://www.pixiesmusic.com/ ×

Porches https://porchesmusic.com/ ×

Pottery https://www.facebook.com/Potteryband/

Pretty Sick https://prettysick.com/

Real Estate http://realestatetheband.com/ ×

Rhodes https://www.rhodes-music.com/

Ride https://www.thebandride.com/

Ruel https://www.oneruel.com/

Run The Jewels http://foolsgoldrecs.com/runthejewels/

RVG https://www.rvgband.com/ ×

RY X http://www.ry-x.com

Salami Rose Joe Louis https://salamirosejoelouismusic.bandcamp.com/

Samia https://www.samiaband.com/

Samm Henshaw http://www.sammhenshaw.com

Sara Kays https://www.sarakays.com/

Scalping https://www.facebook.com/scalpingmusic/

Silvana Estrada https://www.silvanaestrada.com/

Slowdive http://www.slowdiveofficial.com/

Soccer Mommy https://sopharela.bandcamp.com/ ×

Sports Team https://www.facebook.com/sportsteamband/

Still Woozy https://www.woozystill.com/

Sundara Karma https://www.sundara-karma.co.uk/

Sunflower Bean http://sunflowerbean.bandcamp.com

Sunset Rollercoaster https://www.facebook.com/sunsetrollercoaster/

Superorganism https://soundcloud.com/superorganism

Surf Curse https://www.surfcurse.com/

Svaneborg Kardyb https://svaneborgkardyb.com/

Sylvan Esso https://www.sylvanesso.com/

Temples http://templestheband.com/

Ten Tonnes http://tentonnes.com/ ×



The 1975 http://the1975.com/

The Cool Greenhouse https://thecoolgreenhouse.bandcamp.com/album/the-cool-greenhouse-album

The Haunted Youth https://www.thehauntedyouth.be/

The Japanese House http://www.thejapanesehouse.co.uk/

The Magic Gang https://themagicgang.co/?fbclid=IwAR1WSml7lgLJjtqC-5rNz8u98gz9cqaTxvOnxo-T2Elgp5A2-I9xib4y8dc

The Parrots http://www.theparrotsband.com/?fbclid=IwAR0_GGmvojkmXxX8XLYPDobKWK3LsX9iJ3wCPbwl4exvSbZyuGUzq_grB80

The Slow Show http://www.theslowshow.co.uk

The Teskey Brothers http://www.theteskeybrothers.com/ ×

Tom Grennan http://www.tomgrennanmusic.com/

Toro y Moi https://toroymoi.com/

Tropical Fuck Storm https://www.tropicalfuckstormrecords.com/

Uche Yara https://www.ucheyara.com/ ×

Unknown Mortal 

Orchestra
http://unknownmortalorchestra.com

Vagabon https://vagabonvagabon.com/?fbclid=IwAR0rcmkjKXwu7cqLW1UTmykvYKew7UV1Q5OBvKj2YKF6U-n-V7KKunJVGb4

Vancouver Sleep Clinic https://www.vancouversleepclinic.org/

Wavves http://wavves.net/

Wiz Khalifa http://www.wizkhalifa.com

Wolf Alice http://wolfalice.co.uk/?fbclid=IwAR0zUme54J8pYEtzDMLWr8vEQT_nung02eBRpKXVnfK9jJAgvAJNH55iFb0

Yak https://www.facebook.com/yakyakyak/

Yasmin Williams https://www.yasminwilliamsmusic.com/home


